

प्रमाणित (ब्रिटीश) सिलेक्ट रीजलर फॉर द हॉल
ब्रिटीश फॉर द रीजलर फॉर द हॉल वॉर वॉर वॉर.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

ब्रिटीश रीजलर

ब्रिटीश (H.D.).

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total up Date Material Statement					
(1) E/W Qty = 2938.27 m ³					
Cement:-					Course Sand:-
Stone chips:-					
Stone Aggregate:- 1425.21 m ³					
Stone Matel:- 663.02 m ³					
Stone dust:- 487.81 m ³					
SS Qty = 4.958 MT RS Qty = 1.604 MT					
Sgo Qty = 11.083 MT					
Brick:-					
Measured JE 29/3/21					

(5) 2nd on A/c Bill:-					
Abstract of Cost					
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from Mukhamambri					
Gramin Sadak Nampal Tola					
To A Ram Tola hote huye					
Brahman UP Sakha Nahar Tak.					
Block:- Sarigash Bhaptiyahi					
Dut:- Supaul					
Agency:- Govind Kumar					
Agreement No & Date:- 43587/2019-20					
Date of Start:-					
Date of Completion:-					

Continuation

8th, XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total Road Length		1.325 KM			
100mm dia H.P. Culvert		2.1404			
C.C. Pavement length		0.400 KM			
B.T. length		1.525 KM			
Date of Measurement					
Items of work:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of Bench-					
mark. Pulls - do - do - all comp. to					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (11)					
Item No. (1) Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 4282.31/each. ... Rs 8564.62					
(2) Providing & fixing of Reference					
Mark Pulls - do - do - all comp. to					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (11)					
Item No. (2) Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 1985.44/each. ... Rs 3970.88					
(3) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
land - do - do - all comp. to					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (12)					
Item No. (3) Qty = 0.674 Ha					
@ Rs 49666.50/Ha. ... Rs 33475.22					
(4) E/W in excavation for					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (12) = 58.60 m ³					
@ Rs 261.43/m ³ Rs 15222.72					
(5) Providing P.C. for M15					
Qty vide T.M.B. Page No. (13) = 5.42 m ³					
@ Rs 6173.18/m ³ Rs 33458.47					
Continuation					
					Rs 106725.35

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B/F Rs 10131222.89
(23) Providing & fixing of Typical					
MMSY Informatory Sing					
Board with Logo - - - - do - -					
- - - do - - - - all Comp. Job.					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No: (23)					
Item No: - (3)					
Qty = 3 Nos					
@ Rs 9702.92/each. - Rs 29108.76					
					Rs 10160331.65
Add G.S.T @ 12% - - - (4) Rs 1219239.80					
Labour cess @ 1% - (4) 101603.32					

					Rs 11481174.77
Previous Pay Amount					
T.M.B Page No: (14) (-) Rs 8000000.00					
					Rs 3481175.00

Musard
JE 29/3/21

X
29/3/21
A.C.

D.V.
29/3/21

Continuation